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2023/24 25th round, Match #172
Friday, 21.04.2024, 15:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C.

«UCSA» Tarasivka

4 : 0

«Ruh-2» Lviv

70 Fedotov Nikita
89 Synohub Oleh (C)
44 Demydenko Andrii
4 Makhniev Dmytro
16 Yuvkhymets Roman
14 Dumaniuk Artur
5 Yevdokymov Anton

88 Santiahu Mendonsa Rosian
Fernandu

7 Houlart Habriel
20 Kharchenko Matvii
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
55 Sherstianykh Roman
33 Selin Yevgen
22 Shevchuk Oleksandr
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
11 Eseola Aderinsola
8 Kireiev Andrii
2 Kononov Mykyta

Coach
Tsymbal Mykola

12 Bakus Markiian
75 Kitela Andrii
2 Duts Ihor (C)
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
57 Korol Volodymyr
87 Rusiak Nazar
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
91 Tesliuk Denys
20 Klayver

Substitutes
62 Vanivskyi Sviatoslav
37 Lapko Vitalii
44 Matviiv Yurii
59 Kusyi Andrii
72 Dobrianskyi Roman
69 Lebid Illia
48 Nikolaiev Viktor
83 Muzychuk Maksym
84 Fedor Artur

Coach
Bezubiak Volodymyr

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Zorenko Yurii
Referee Observer:
Bezhenar Pavlo
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, 2023/24, 25th round, Match #172
Friday, 21.04.2024, 15:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C.

«UCSA» Tarasivka 4 : 0 «Ruh-2» Lviv
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos

Vendi 5'

9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi 29'

39' 57 Korol Volodymyr

46' 46 Khmelovskyy Denis
69 Lebid Illia

46' 57 Korol Volodymyr
72 Dobrianskyi Roman

50' 75 Kitela Andrii

7 Houlart Habriel 54'

88 Santiahu Mendonsa Rosian
Fernandu

73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
62'

20 Kharchenko Matvii
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo 62'

67' 20 Klayver
48 Nikolaiev Viktor

7 Houlart Habriel
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus 69'

9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos
Vendi

11 Eseola Aderinsola
69'

74' 76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
44 Matviiv Yurii

74' 87 Rusiak Nazar
59 Kusyi Andrii

5 Yevdokymov Anton 80'

16 Yuvkhymets Roman
2 Kononov Mykyta 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


